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® °
APPENDIX A
( CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET . C .

REGISTRATION, SUBSCBIPTION, and STATISTICAL SERVICE
"-BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

pate 12/10/82

Maurice S. Chappell

Full name
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address 69 Hill Street

City Brockton . State MA Zip Code 02402
Date of birth '1/45 (This is important and should be exact.)

Approximate age {To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)

Protestant Nationality

Religion

Occupation Current - Unemployed Past - Janitor Dept. Social Services, Brockton

Education
( Weight 200 Height 5'7' Race Black
Color of hair Black Color of eyes <: |

Outstanding characteristics or interests

Married or single Single Children
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)

Wife's name

Scouting connections:

Unit No. City State Office Date registered Date resigned
Ti7 Brockton MA ASM 9/80 5/81
TI9 ' Brockton MA ASM 8/82 11/82
C k MA
SgeCLal recognlgfoﬁon none 9/80 3/81

Suspended or denied registration for following reasons:

- SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION,
AND LIST ATTACHED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR,
CONJECTURE, OR SPECULATION):

: (SEE ATTACHED)
NOTED ('
' ' Slgneko *"1—' 07‘“’/7:41;‘('/1%4‘“/ ~ lj
F. STARON JUNT5 33, SCOUT EXECUTIVE

Council 0ld Colony Council

1

|
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June 17, 1943

Mr., Erilk Nystrom

I
Scout Execntive
Greater Boston Council, MNo. 227

PERSCMAL AND CONFIDEWTIAL
SUIRJECT: Maurice Charppel

Dear Erik:

Thank you for the detailed information concerning the ahove Scouter. We
have reviewsd this cage with our Attorney and have ncw placed this man on
the Confidential Pile.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Frnst, Director
Registration Subgcription &
Statistical Service

oko

cc: Mortheast Reqgion
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March 1, 1982

Mr. taurice $. Chappell
63 ulll Street
brockton, MA 02402

Dear My. Chappell:

You recently wrote tn onr office concerring yeur registration with the Boy Scouts
of America.

we have heen given information frerm the 0ld Coleny Council which would canse us
to refuse rogistration at this timm. If you have sore concern related to this,
we would suggest that you contact that council and ask for a review of the
decision.

There is nothing else that we could tell you from this office at this momoent.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director
Registration, Subscription @
Statistical Service %

ekn

cc:  Steven Montgoumery, Field Director, 0ld Colony Council, NMo. 249
Daniel O'Neal, Director of Support Services, Greater Doston Council, Mo. 227
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January 26, 1983

Mr. J. O. Billington
Scout Executive
Greater Boston Council, Wo. 227

PERSONAL AND COMFIDENTIAL

Dear Jack:

e recently received a registration for Maurice Chappel as a leader in
Troop 89. A credit notice is attached returning the fee which was sent
to us for that registration. We are also returning the application which
we did not process.

We recently received information from the 0ld Colony Council which causes

us to feel that registration should be refused at this time. I shall be
happy to discuss this with you if you wish to call me. We will only regis-
ter Mr. Chappel if you give us a letter in writing indicating that you are
aware of the circumstances and wish to register him on probation in this
particular unit. We feel that this leadership position would put Mr. Chappel
into contact with youth which might not be the best situation at this parti-

cular moment.

I shall look forward to hearing from you 1f you still wish to register Mr.
Chappel.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director
Registration, Subscriptlion &
Statistical Service

nah

Attachment

cc: Ben H. Love, Regional Director, Northeast Region
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11 1HOUP NG, oR .
0 POSTNO. — FULLY
. . O SHIPNO. e " DISTRICT NO. TRAINED
~ <ASE PRINT ONE LETTER IN EACH SPACE-PRESS HARD,
(' "SREMAKING THREE COPIES.
h DATE OF BIRTH POSITION ,
mAaw p)yce CHAPPEL ) N:JT»/J.‘ 4
PRINT FIRST NAME FIRST—~LEAVE A SPACE BETWEEN Mo. DAY YR UNITCODE
FIRST NAME, INITIAL, AND LAST NAME :
ADDRESS—STREET OR R.F.0. BOYS' LIFE CHECK ONE '
% ., ONEw FORMER - ~
[ ;L L S T OlEhoen O liAoen . - .
COLLEGE SCOUTER RESERVE — USE YOUR MAILING ADDRESS AT COLLEGE. : v : i
' i STATE ZIPCODE - - sexf,} '

CITY

AR o CK ToN o4 0 R H X

HOME PHONE DATE PREVIOUS SCOUTING BACKGRNDUND COUNCIL

OCCUPATION, EMPLOYER, AND BUSINESS ADDRESS SIGNATURE-SEE COVER

UNIT EXPIRATION DATE

REGISTRATION FEE BOYS LIFEFEE  TEAM(MONTHS) MONTH YEAR
$ S |
. P
¥ applicant has an unexpired membership certificate, APPROVAL-SEE COVER?
registration may be accamplished in this unit by a payment FOR COUNCIL USE

of 50 cents for processing the transiler, Check the box and
attach certificate. It will be returned by the counci,
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| Old Colony /2%
( Councﬂy

Bov Scouts of America

2438 Washingmn Street, Canton, MA 02021 (617) 828-8&360

January 5, 1983

Mr. Paul Ernst

National Office

Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
Irving, Texas 75062-1296

Dear Mr. Ernst,
Per our phone conversation of January 4, 1983 concerning Maurice S. Chappell:

. 1. The parents of the boy nnvolved have decided not to press any legal
C action at this time feeling it is in the boys' best interest.

2. To our knowledge, there are no other youths involved in any situations
with Mr. Chappell. Several scouters who had associations with Mr.
Chappell stated they did not '"feel comfortable' with him around, but
with no cause.

3. Please find a copy of a veterans application submitted by Mr., Chappell
which we are not acting on.

Please contact me if we may be of further service and thank you for your
cooperation and support.

Sincerely yours,

Q&czmyym /W
Steven Montgomery

Field Director

;
L ,
Coammnnities Semed: Ahington: Avon. Bellingham Braintree Bridgewater Beoekion tanmn Cohasset Ducbury Fast Arutaewater Faston Fovharn Franklin Matifax Hanpver fansnn Hingham
Hnthrook Hnil Kingston Marshfickl Meeificid \tothvay \ilHs SNorintk Norvelt ¥, el P “Painule Phosenrh Plumipian Randninh finckiand Scimate Sharon Siowehion Walpain
Woent Bradgewater Weymouth S\ bitman W renthnm N - 1
- *he
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Ner 28 101 . .

IWM379

- "VETERAN APPLICATION |
y BOY-SCOUTS OF AMERICA APPLYING FOR__LD__ “YEAR VETERAN STATUS |

C’/\{'-‘c \;&;- B TOR OFFICE USE ONLY
- o DO NOT WRITE (N THIS SPACE Council Type of wnit® [
’ Unit number {

L Scovter position
N e i

NAML@A‘AQ[&E 8. CA&FFELL - - : AGE36
ADORESS (g E AZ‘; [.__Sj’fci‘:/‘ ary Bfﬁ( et surLﬂQE._lw,Q:fY Jat

If you have been previously recognized as a veteran, give the date that appears on your lost certificate and the recognition

Recognition year aword.

yeu recsived. Dnote
I1f you have never appiied for veteran recognition before, check this box. &
Applications for 5-, 10-, 15-, and 20-year veteran awards sre processed and awarded by the local council. They are not sent

to the national office.

Applicotions for awards of 25 years ond up are processed and owarded by the national office only.

Jert

REGISTRATION 1. |l praviouily recognized, list only regisiration record since dote of lart oward,
RECORD 2. M opplying for the first lime, give complele registrotion record.
FROM 10 i
TYPE OF UNIT® NO. CITY AND STATE POSITION

Month Yeor Month Year

ec. 9% lmag, g 1 Cub-Pacle 1144 | CApPDen Qr("czb—ﬂ] Cubmatee
M 1976 [ Dre, 0979 | Qidtaiet hes OWGoles Area Cowpncal (Ao t-Cowmpa
— TeanNSEEe Plow Leod Onnles T3 BRckfon fF——
Jun. 11479 Tone 1361 | DicFeict oL Cl»/.au{v Coupey s bn - Comnr .
Moy 8P Seeh 9Pt |Sceuts Teeop | | q Reet ktan, Mmas s S48
ek o] PAAT S ceoks mreep [T | DoveHsSivR, mess S'h

*Indicote pock, troop, or post.

APPLICATION FOR YETERAN STATUS

I hereby apply for veteran status as indicated by the above registration record, which is a true report of my Secouting
history. | agree to live up to the Scouting obligations. | will keep the local Scouting authorities in the community informed
as to my availability for service to the community. | agree 1o take as active a part in the promotion of the cause of Scouting as

circumstances will permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPUCANT ﬁ/ MZIC()/ %&éﬂ

LOCAL COUNCIL RECOMMENDATION

A thorough review of the registration record of the appiicant indicotes registration for the period indicated. We recom-
d approval of this application and issuance of the veteran certificate.

DATE SCOUT EXECUTIVE'S SIGNATURE

Veteron insignia, pins. tis bacs, circle pins, ond
charms may be erdered fram your lecol council.
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December 21, 1982

Mr. Steven 'Ontaomery
rield Director
0ld Colony Council, to. 249

PERECHAIL AUD COMNFIDEUTIAL

Near Gteve:

Thank you for the material which you sent on Maurice S. Chappell. We appreciate
this material and believe it will be helpful in setting up a Confidential File
in order to refuse registration at a future date.

Wwe would ask that you send us any additional information which may be available
to you. Were any other youth involved in any situations with Mr. Chappell?

e would like this additional information in order to strengthen ocur files which
would help us to refuse reqgistration at a later date. wWe would also like to know
if any charges are to be pressed against Mr. Chappell.

Thanks again for your help in completing this file so that registration may be

refused if it should come to us from some other council. You certainly are free
to refuse registration at the present time in your council.

Sincerely,

raul I. Frnst, Director
Registration, Subscription &
Statistical Service

cko

cc: liortheast Fegion
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